CS12ANW03 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
NKK Switches CS12ANW03 NKK Switches Supplier NKK Switches Distributor
NKK Switches CS12ANW03
NKK Switches
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CS12ANW03
MANUFACTURER NKK Switches
DESCRIPTION SWITCH SLIDE SPDT 3A 125V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 42481 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 125V
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SWITCH TRAVEL 2.20mm
SWITCH FUNCTION On-On
SERIES CS
PACKAGING Tray
OTHER NAMES 360-2131
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30°C ~ 85°C
OPERATING FORCE -
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 50,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES Epoxy Sealed Terminals
ELECTRICAL LIFE 20,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Slide Switch SPDT Through Hole
CURRENT RATING 3A (AC)
CONTACT TIMING Non-Shorting (BBM)
CONTACT MATERIAL Copper
CONTACT FINISH Silver
CIRCUIT SPDT
ACTUATOR TYPE Standard
ACTUATOR MATERIAL Polyamide (PA), Nylon, Glass Filled
ACTUATOR LENGTH 5.10mm
CS12ANW03
Part Number: CS12ANW03
Manufacturer/Brand: NKK Switches
Product description SWITCH SLIDE SPDT 3A 125V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 42481 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CS12ANW03.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CS12ANW03
CS12ANW03.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CS1284
Manufacturers:  Hammond Manufacturing
Description:  BOX STEEL GRAY 12"L X 8"W
In stock:  4591 pcs
RFQ
CS1301-7R
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 12V 100W
In stock:  131 pcs
RFQ
CS126
Manufacturers:  Coto Technology
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 2A 0-40V
In stock:  15396 pcs
RFQ
CS13
Manufacturers:  ACL Staticide, Inc.
Description:  CARRY CASE LEATHER FOR ACL 300B
In stock:  2999 pcs
RFQ
CS128
Manufacturers:  Coto Technology
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 4.5A 0-40V
In stock:  12534 pcs
RFQ
CS130
Manufacturers:  Coto Technology
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 120MA 0-400V
In stock:  18988 pcs
RFQ
CS128TR
Manufacturers:  Coto Technology
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 4.5A 0-40V
In stock:  21742 pcs
RFQ
CS12862_STRADA-IP-2X6-DWC
Manufacturers:  LEDiL
Description:  LENS CLEAR ASYMMETRICAL SCREW
In stock:  11466 pcs
RFQ
CS13-E2GA332MYGS
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 3300PF 250VAC RADIAL
In stock:  4902 pcs
RFQ
CS131
Manufacturers:  Coto Technology
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 130MA 0-350V
In stock:  19304 pcs
RFQ
CS125-14SL-QY
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  CONN TERM RECT LUG 1/0-2AWG #1/4
In stock:  10202 pcs
RFQ
CS13-E2GA332MYNS
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 3300PF 250VAC RADIAL
In stock:  6359 pcs
RFQ